Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
62
C8SRPK-P Series
NEMA-3R Certified Combination Unit
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS

C8SRPK2= double face 0.15/0.06 A 72 42 30 24 12
Note: double face models have double the power consumption above
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES VOLTAGE SUPPLY AND VOLTAGE NUMBER OF HEADS LAMP TYPE AND WATTAGE OPTIONS
C8SRPK1=  sortie,
single
face
C8SRPK2=  sortie,
double
face
Blank=
120/347VAC
P3= 6V-36W
P7= 6V-72W
Blank= no heads
/1= one head
/2= two heads
Blank=  large tungsten, 6V-9W, wedge base
-18= large tungsten, 6V-18W, DCB
-25= large tungsten, 6V-25W, DCB
Q= large halogen, 6V-8W, bi-pin
Q12= large halogen, 6V-12W, bi-pin
Q20= large halogen, 6V-20W, bi-pin
H= large halogen, 6V-8W, sealed beam
H12=  large halogen, 6V-12W, sealed beam
H20=  large halogen, 6V-20W, sealed beam
S= large tungsten, 6V-8W, sealed beam
S18=  large tungsten, 6V-18W, sealed beam
S25=  large tungsten, 6V-25W, sealed beam
FP=  lens with
teflon coating
EXAMPLE: C8SRPK1P3H
12
13
/1
6 ” [3
2.
5